Marshall Product News 9
V-LCD6.4-BNC / V-LCD6.4-P
High Resolution Active Matrix
6.4” LCD Monitor / Panel
The V-LCD6.4-BNC is a broadcast quality 6.4” monitor in a
gray or black case with 1/4” mount, controls, and speaker.  It
can be rack mounted in a multi-standard form or can be used
as a stand alone monitor.  An optional battery pack for field
applications can run monitor for approx. 1 hour and 20 mins.
(Part No. V-BP12-LCD).  Its slim portable design makes it ideal
for custom wall and panel installations in mobile and fixed
applications including car navigation, airplane seat TV, portable
POS monitor, kiosk presentation or for amusement. Unit are
also available in PAL format.  Recommended power supply
Marshall V-PS12-1000, not inlcuded.
Price: V-LCD6.4BNC-BL $829.00
V-LCD6.4P $699.00
V-ASL6000
5.6” Remote Controlled, Cable
Ready Television/Monitor
Perfect for mobile viewing, this is a fully functional LCD Monitor
with a built-in tuner that works off of its own antenna or exter-
nal cable system.  Fully programmable for standard or HRC
cable systems.  It has front mounted push-button operated
channel selector and volume control.  Unit weighs just 1.5lbs
and measures 6.5” W x 4.75” H x 2” D with a 5.6” diagonal
LCD screen. Television set
comes complete with power
supply, remote control,
and necessary adapters.
Power On/Off
Antenna In
Auxiliary Out
A/V Input
Earphone
12 VDC In
1/4” Mount
Side View
V-LCD6.4-BNC-BL V-LCD6.4-P
Accessories Included
V-LCD5.6-PRO
5.6” LCD Monitor With Audio
& Reverse Image
The V-LCD5.6-PRO is a 5.6” color monitor with built-in speaker
and reverse image capability.  The V-LCD5.6-PRO adds a new
dimension of clarity in  viewing video signals in mobile and
fixed monitoring applications.  It is equipped with sound, color,
contrast and brightness controls.  This monitor also has a ear-
phone plug for private sound monitoring.  The mirror-image
function on this unit makes it ideal for RV’s or busses with a
camera to view behind while backing up. An optional battery
pack (V-BP12-LCD) is available for field use.  Rechargeable
battery pack can power monitor for up to 1 hr. and 20 mins.
Comes complete with built-in tilt stand, adapter cables and
power supply. An optional swivel stand is also available sepa-
rately, (V-LCD4-ST). This unit is also available as a kit with
case and rechargeable battery pack, part no. V-LCD5.6-PRO-
KIT, see page 12 of this brochure.
V-LCD5.6-PRO-KIT
Includes monitor,
rechargeable bat-
tery and case
(see pg 12)
Price: $549.00
nn Plastic cabinet with 1/4” mount
nn Side mounted volume, color, contrast and
brightness controls
nn Power supply and adapter cables included
nn Built-in speaker
nn Measures 6.4”W x 5.3”H x 2.0”D
nn Weighs only 1.14 lbs.
Included
Accessories
Power Supply
& Adapter Cables
Price: V-LCD5.6-PRO  $499.00
V-LCD5.6-PRO-KIT  $549.00
Optional Kit Available:
Price: $549.00